
ZZ36.1 Austin.09/05/17
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.1 Barton Springs Rd
0.2 R 0.3 Dawson Rd
0.5 S 1.2 S 5th St
1.8 R 0.2 Cumberland Rd
1.9 L 0.3 Ray Wood Dr
2.2 L 0.1 Barton Skyway
2.3 R 0.6 Garden Villa Ln
2.9 R 0.8 Banister Ln
3.7 R 0.8 Redd St
4.5 S 0.6 Western Trails Blvd
5 L 2.6 West Gate Blvd
7.6 R 0.4 Goldbridge Dr
8 R >.1 Turn right toward

Harpers Ferry Ln
8.1 S 0.5 Harpers Ferry Ln
8.6 L 0.9 Brodie Ln
9.5 R 2.6 Davis Ln
12.1 L 1.4 Escarpment Blvd
13.6 R 1.7 La Crosse Ave
15.3 L 0.7 Spruce Canyon Dr
16 R 1.3 TX-45 W
17.3 L >.1 Farm to Market Rd 1826
17.4 L 2.6 TX-45 E
20 S 1.5 TX-1 Loop N/S MoPac

Expy
21.5 L 0.8 La Crosse Ave
22.3 R 1.4 Escarpment Blvd
23.7 R 2.6 Davis Ln
26.3 L 0.9 Brodie Ln
27.2 R 0.6 Harpers Ferry Ln
27.8 L 0.2 Turn left
27.9 S 0.3 Goldbridge Dr
28.2 L 2.6 West Gate Blvd
30.8 R 0.6 Western Trails Blvd
31.4 S 0.8 Redd St
32.1 L 0.8 Banister Ln
32.9 L 0.6 Garden Villa Ln
33.5 L 0.1 Barton Skyway
33.6 R 0.3 Ray Wood Dr
33.9 R 0.2 Cumberland Rd
34.1 L 0.5 S 5th St
34.5 R >.1 W Live Oak St
34.6 L 0.2 Bouldin Ave
34.9 R >.1 W Annie St
34.9 L 0.3 Bouldin Ave
35.2 S 0.5 At the traffic circle,

continue straight to stay 
on Bouldin Ave

35.7 L 0.3 Barton Springs Rd
36 R >.1 Slight right

End of Ride
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